
1

8

22

29

15

30 31

2

9

23

16

7

21

14

28

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

6

13

27

20

3

10

24

17

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

DECEMBER 2022  

ALL DECEMBER LONG: GIFT WRAPPING/CARD STATION & CLOTHING DRIVE

COUCOU
POP-UP

12 - 3 PM
PUBLIC EVENT

THE LOCAL
GRAB & GO

12 - 2 PM
MEMBER EVENT

MEMBER
HAPPY HOUR

4 - 5:30 PM
MEMBER EVENT

VCO
Q&A

12 - 2 PM
PUBLIC EVENT

WINE
TASTING

5 - 6:30 PM
MEMBER EVENT

MEMBER
BREAKFAST

8:30 - 10:30 AM
MEMBER EVENT

LUNCH FOR
ROAD HOME

W/ THIRST
12:00 - 2:00 PM
MEMBER EVENT

HOLIDAY
CELEBRATION

ALL DAY
MEMBER EVENT


