

# DECEMBER 2022 THE SHOP

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1	2	3 COUCOU POP-UP 12 - 3 PM PUBLIC EVENT
4	5	6	7 THE LOCAL GRAB & GO 12 - 2 PM MEMBER EVENT	8 MEMBER HAPPY HOUR 4 - 5:30 PM MEMBER EVENT	9 VCO Q&A 12 - 2 PM PUBLIC EVENT	10
11	12	13 WINE TASTING 5 - 6:30 PM MEMBER EVENT	14 MEMBER BREAKFAST 8:30 - 10:30 AM MEMBER EVENT	15 LUNCH FOR ROAD HOME W/ THIRST 12:00 - 2:00 PM MEMBER EVENT	16	17
18	19	20 HOLIDAY CELEBRATION ALL DAY MEMBER EVENT	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

ALL DECEMBER LONG: GIFT WRAPPING/CARD STATION & CLOTHING DRIVE